MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

EDBAK TRV100

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category

Diagonal range (in)
Max. capacity (kg)
Height adjustment (mm)
Tilt angle adjustment (°)
VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

VESA (mmxmm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Monitor trolley

42-55

70

300-1700

0/11

300x300

400x400

100x100

200x200

400x200

600x400

200x100

1032

1850.5

877

40

biuro@sqm.eu

Edbak TRV100 is a trolley with a monitor holder, which is adapted for screens with diameters from 42 to 55 inches and VESA mounts from 100x100 to

600x400 millimeters.

The very well finished aluminum construction with the powdered semi-matt coating is characterized by its high durability. Thanks to the integrated cable
organizer, all wires are aesthetically placed along the main arm of the trolley.

Both the height of the Edbak TRV 100 and the tilt angle of the holder can be adjusted to individual needs - the height is adjustable from 300 to 1700

millimeters, and the tilt angle from O to 11°.

Weighing 40 kilograms, the trolley accepts monitors up to 70kg. The TRV 100 available at SQM Rental House is designed mainly for video conferencing

applications.

Product link:

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/1121-edbak-trv100.html
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