



EDBAK TRV100

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor trolley
Diagonal range (in)	42-55
Max. capacity (kg)	70
Height adjustment (mm)	300-1700
Tilt angle adjustment (°)	0/11
VESA (mm×mm)	300x300
VESA (mm×mm)	400x400
VESA (mm×mm)	100x100
VESA (mm×mm)	200x200
VESA (mm×mm)	400x200
VESA (mm×mm)	600x400
VESA (mm×mm)	200x100
Width (mm)	1032
Height (mm)	1850.5
Depth (mm)	877
Net weight (kg)	40

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Edbak TRV100 is a trolley with a monitor holder, which is adapted for screens with diameters from 42 to 55 inches and VESA mounts from 100x100 to 600x400 millimeters.

The very well finished aluminum construction with the powdered semi-matt coating is characterized by its high durability. Thanks to the integrated cable organizer, all wires are aesthetically placed along the main arm of the trolley.

Both the height of the Edbak TRV100 and the tilt angle of the holder can be adjusted to individual needs - the height is adjustable from 300 to 1700 millimeters, and the tilt angle from 0 to 11°.

Weighing 40 kilograms, the trolley accepts monitors up to 70kg. The TRV100 available at SQM Rental House is designed mainly for video conferencing applications.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/1121-edbak-trv100.html>